CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA

Class

oo O b~ W N -

Atleta

SPOTTI FEDERICO
BONORA GIOELE
MERLO ELIA

SPIEZIA NICOLO
MUTTI CRISTIAN AMOS
ELDERDAH FARES

Cadetti

SOSPIRO

Pett.

135
86
117
133
119
16

Anno

2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011

Risultato

7'59"
8'09"
8'33"
8'44"
9'16"
12'42"

con il patrocinio di

@i

TROFEO DELLE PROVINCE
Strada Campestre Pista

Comune di Sospiro

Societa

S.S.D.'A. SCHIANTARELLI'ASOLA S.R.L.
ATLETICA CASTEL GOFFREDO A.S.D.
S.S.D.'A. SCHIANTARELLI'ASOLA S.R.L.
S.S.D.'A. SCHIANTARELLI' ASOLA S.R.L.
S.S.D.'A. SCHIANTARELLI' ASOLA S.R.L.
IC GB PUERARI SOSPIRO

Ora 10:40

Ente

Punti

30
27
25
24
23
22



